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1. ACADEMIC PLANNING COMMITTEE 

S.No Name Department 

1 Prof Maneesha (Convenor) Electronics  

2 Ms Sonia Suchdeva  Business Economics  

3 Dr Arun Julka Commerce 

4 Prof Gitanjali Chawla  English  

5 Dr Rakesh Kumar  Economics  

6 Prof Praveen Kant Pandey Electronics 

7 Dr Kalpana Computer Science  

8 Dr Geetika Jain Saxena Electronics 

9 Prof T N Ojha Hindi  

10 Prof Mukesh Agarwal Physical Education 

11 Dr Vandana Soni Chemistry 

12 Mr Vinay Rai Journalism 

13 Dr Niraj Kumar Political Science 

14 Mr Amit Kumar Commerce 

 

2. ADMISSION COMMITTEE (All TICs and Second in command) 

S.No. Name Department 

1 Prof Prasannan A.R (Convenor) Mathematics  

2 Dr Geetika Jain Saxena  
(Co Convenor) 

Electronics 

3 Prof Nibedita Khuntia Biology 

4 Dr Pratibha Rai Business Economics  

5 Ms Sonia Suchdeva Business Economics 

6 Dr Vandana Soni Chemistry 

7 Dr Neetu Bala Commerce  

8 Ms. Puneeta Agarwal Commerce 

9 Dr Preeti Gupta Computer science  

10 Dr. Amit Pundir Electronics 

11 Dr Saumya Shukla Economics  

12 Dr Charu Arya English 

13 Dr Shilpa Gupta English 

14 Prof T N Ojha Hindi 

15 Ms Manoj Chaudhary Hindi 

16 Dr Bhupinder Chaudhary History 

17 Dr Niraj Kumar Singh History 

18 Mr Sudhir Rinten Journalism 

19 Dr. Vanita Jain Mathematics 

20 Prof Mukesh Agarwal Physical Education 

21 Prof Parthasarthi Physics 

22 Dr Asha Gupta Physics 

23 Dr Ritu Kohli Political Science 

24 Dr Niraj Kumar Political Science 

 



 
 

3. ALUMNI COMMITTEE 

S.No Name Department 

1 Prof Rajhans (Convenor) Hindi 

2 Dr Natasha Electronics 

3 Ms Shilpa Gupta English 

4 Dr Neetu Bala  Commerce  

5 Dr Shirin Raina History 

6 Prof Abha Mittal Commerce  

7 Prof Deepa Sharma Commerce 

8 Dr Mona Sinha English 

9 Dr Ritu Kohli Political Science 

 

4. ANNUAL ACTIVITY COMMITTEE 

S.No Name Department 

1 Prof Abha Mittal (Convenor) Commerce 

2  Dr Vandana Kumari Electronics 

3 Mr Sudhir Rinten Journalism 

4 Ms Nabanita Deka English 

5 Dr Omkar Singh Computer Science 

6 Dr Aarti Nagar Commerce 

7 Dr Abha Sharma Hindi 

8 Mr Aditya Premdeep English 

9 Mr Vickey Mehriya Economics  

10 Dr Ekankshi Gupta Commerce 

 

5. ATTENDANCE COMMITTEE 

S.No Name Department 

1 Dr Priyanka Katyal (Convenor) Commerce  

2 Dr Kingaule Newme  Journalism  

3 Dr Abha Sharma Hindi 

4 Dr Shiv Kumar Hindi 

5 Dr Sheetal Sachdeva Commerce  

6 Ms Anjana Kumari Mathematics 

7 Dr Shruti Goel Journalism  

8 Dr Vandana Kumari Electronics 

 
 



 

6. B A PROGRAMME COMMITTEE 

S.No Name Department 

1 Dr Niraj Kumar (Convenor) Political Science 

2 Ms Barkha Sain Computer science  

3 Dr Sadamalla Nageswara Rao  Economics  

4 Dr Prabira Sethy Political Science 

5 Dr Ashutosh Jaiswal Computer science  

6 Dr Sanjay Kr Agarwal Political Science 

   7 Dr Farah Khan History 

   8 Prof T.N Ojha Hindi 

  9 Dr Subodh Upadhyay English 

  10 Prof Sushil Yadav Mathematics 

 

7. BSC PHYSICAL SCIENCE COMMITTEE 

S.No Name Department 

1 Prof Nibedita Khuntia (Convenor) Biology 

2 Dr Latesh Kanoujia Computer Science 

3 Dr Vandana Soni Chemistry 

4 Prof Parthasarthi Physics 

 

 

8. CANTEEN COMMITTEE 

S.No Name Department 

1 Prof. Sushil Yadav (Convenor) Mathematics 

2 Dr Jitendra Kr Bhagat  Hindi 

3 Dr Anupama Jaidev Karir English 

4 Prof Chandar Shekhar Hindi 

5 Dr Awadesh Kr Poddar Mathematics 

6 Dr Sadamalla Nageswara Rao Economics 

7 Dr Yogeshwar Singh Journalism 

8 Dr Ravinder Kumar  Commerce 

9 Dr Ranvijai Ram CHEMISTRY 

10 Dr Manoj Chaudhry Hindi 

11 Mr Ajay Pandey Hindi 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 



 
 

9. DISCIPLINE COMMITTEE 

S.No Name  Department 

1 Dr Mona Kansal (Convenor) Commerce 

2 Dr Nilesh Kumar Pathak Physics 

3 Dr Awadhesh Kumar Poddar Mathematics 

4 Dr Krishan Kumar Physics 

5 Dr Ved Pal Singh Mathematics 

6 Dr Bhupinder Kr Chaudhary History 

7 Mr Praveen Kumar Commerce 

8 Dr Chhavi Bhatnagar Electronics 

9 Dr Vivek Vishvas Journalism 

10 Dr Asha Gupta Physics 

11 Dr Mona Kansal Commerce 

12 Dr Subodh Upadhyay English 

13 Dr Prabira Sethy Political Science 

14 Mr Ajay Pandey Hindi 

15 Dr Kingaule Newme Journalism 

 
 

10.EXAMINATION COMMITTEE 

S.No. Name Department 

1 Prof Nibedita Khuntia (Convenor) Biology 

2 Dr Alok Puranik Commerce 

3 Dr Vinay Kr Rai Journalism 

4 Dr Shiv Kumar Hindi 

5 Ms Anjana Kumari  Mathematics 

6 Dr Barkha Sain Computer Science 

7 Dr Ankush Jindal Commerce 

8 Dr Sanjay Kr Agarwal Political Science 

9 Dr Ashutosh Jaiswal Computer Science 

10 Dr Kalpana Computer Science 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 



 
 

 

11. EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITY COMMITTEE 

S.No Name Department 

1 Dr Renu Saini (Convenor) Mathematics  

2 Ms Anjana kumari  Mathematics  

3 Dr Sushmita Rajwar Political Science 

4 Dr Rachita Kauldhar Journalism 

5 Dr Barkha Sain Computer Science 

6 Dr Shruti Goel Journalism 

8 Dr Preeti Gupta Computer Science 

9 Dr Rakesh Kumar Economics 

10 Dr Nilesh Pathak Physics 

11 Dr Prabira Sethy Political Science 

12 Dr  Farah Khan History 

13 Dr Sonam Bhati Commerce 

14 Prof Deepa Sharma Commerce 

15 Dr Natsaha Electronics 

 

12. HOSTEL COMMITTEE 

S.No Name Department 

1 Dr Debosmita Paul (Convenor) English 

2 Dr Rachita Kauldhar  Journalism 

3 Dr Sushmita Rajwar Political Science 

4 Dr Latesh Kanujia Computer Science 

5 Dr Abha Sharma Hindi 

 
 

13. INFRASTRUCTURE  COMMITTEE 

S.No. Name Department 

1.  Prof Parthasarthi  (Convenor) Physics 

2.  Dr Sultan Singh Business Economics 

3.  Ms Sonia Suchdeva Business Economics 

4.  Dr Chhavi Bhatnagar Electronics 

5.  Dr Soma Garg Commerce 

6.  Dr Paramjeet Singh Electronics 

7.  Dr Yogeshwar Singh Journalism 

8.  Dr Neha Kuhar Commerce 

9.  Ms Shilpa Gupta English 

10.  Dr Kalpana Computer Science 

11.  Dr Kingaule Newme Journalism 

12.  Dr Priyanka Katyal Commerce 

13.  Dr Shirin Raina History 

14.  Ms Komal Gupta Business Economics 

 
 



 

14. LABORATORY COMMITTEE 

S.No Name Department 

1 Dr Parthasarthi (Convenor) Physics 

2 Dr Vandana Soni Chemistry 

3 Prof Nibedita Khuntia Biology 

4 Dr Preeti Gupta Computer Science 

5 Prof Prasannan A.R Mathematics 

6 Dr Geetika Jain Saxena Electronics 

7 Dr Neetu Bala Commerce 

 

 
 

15. LIBRARY COMMITTEE 

S.No Name Department 

1.  
Dr Anupama Jaidev Karir 
(Convenor) 

English 

2.  Prof Nibedita Khuntia Biology 

3.  Dr Sultan Singh Business Economics  

4.  Dr Ranvijai Ram Chemistry 

5.  Dr Nirmal Jain  Commerce  

6.  Mr Ashutosh Jaiswal Computer science  

7.  Dr Rakesh Kumar  Economics  

8.  Dr Chhavi Bhatnagar Electronics 

9.  Prof Chandar Shekhar Hindi 

10.  Dr Bhupinder Kr Chaudhary History 

11.  Mr Yogeshwar Singh Journalism 

12.  Mr Krishan Pal Mathematics  

13.  Prof Mukesh Agrawal Physical Education 

14.  Dr Krishan Kumar Physics 

15.  Dr Niraj Kumar Political Science 

 

 

16. MAGAZINE & PROSPECTUS COMMITTEE 

S.No Name Department 

1 Dr Mona Sinha (Convenor) English 

2 Mr Aditya Premdeep English  

3 Ms Nabanita Deka English 

4 Dr Jitendra Kr Bhagat Hindi 

5 Mr Vinay Rai Journalism 

6 Dr Indrani Das Gupta English 

7 Dr Shruti Goel Journalism 

 



 

17. SPORTS COMMITTEE 

S.No. Name Department 

1 Prof T.N. Ojha (Convenor) Hindi 

2 Mr Praveen Kumar Commerce 

3 Dr Vivek Vishvas Journalism 

4 Mr Ved Pal Singh Mathematics 

5 Dr. B B Mohapatra Commerce 

6 Prof Chandar Shekhar Hindi 

7 Dr Nirmal Jain Commerce 

8 Dr Shruti Goel Journalism 

9 Dr Sanjay Kr. Agrawal  Political Science 

10 Dr Ravinder Kumar Commerce 

11 Dr Omkar Singh Computer Science 

12 Dr Paramjeet Singh Electronics 

13 Dr Shiv Kumar Hindi 

14 Dr Komal Gupta Business Economics 

15 Dr Mona Kansal Commerce 

16 Dr Subodh Upadhyay English 

17 Dr Prabira Sethy Political Science 

18 Dr Indrani Dasgupta English 

 
 

18. STUDENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

S.No. Name Department 

1 Ms Puneeta Agarwal (Convenor) Commerce 

      2    Dr Neha Kuhar Commerce 

3 Dr Neeraj Kr. Singh History 

4 Prof Praveen Kant Pandey Electronics 

5 Mr Aditya Premdeep English 

6 Prof Sangeeta Mittal English 

7 Prof Mukesh Agarwal Physical Education 

8 Dr Arun Julka Commerce 

9 Dr Satya Prakash Library 

    10 Prof Deepa Sharma Commerce 

11 Prof Maneesha Electronics 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 



 
 

19. STUDENT AID FUND COMMITTEE 
 

S.No. Name Department 

1 Dr Neetu Bala (Convenor) Commerce 

2 Dr Natasha Electronics 

3 Dr Abha Sharma Hindi 

4 Dr Sheetal B Sachdev Commerce 

5 Ms Manoj Choudhary Hindi 

6 Dr Sonam Bhati Commerce 

7 Dr Ekanshi Gupta Commerce 

8 Dr Aarti Nagar Commerce 

9 Mr Sudhir Rinten Journalism 

10 Dr Ritu Kohli Political Science 

 
 

 
 
 

20. Time Table Committee 

S.No Name Department 

1 Dr Vandana Soni (Convenor) Chemistry 

2 Prof Nibedita Khuntia Biology 

3 Dr Vijeta Pundir Business Economics  

4 Mr Ankush Jindal Commerce  

5 Dr Latesh Kanaujia Computer science  

6 Mr Vickey Mehriya Economics  

7 Dr Vandana Kumari Electronics 

8 Prof Gitanjali Chawla English 

9 Prof Chandar Shekhar Hindi 

10 Dr Shirin Raina History 

11 Dr Vivek Vishvas Journalism 

12 Mr Krishan Pal Mathematics  

13 Prof Mukesh Agarwal Physical Education 

14 Dr Krishan Kumar Physics 

15 Dr Sushmita Rajwar Political Science 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 



 
 

21. WORKLOAD COMMITTEE 

S.No Name Department 

1 
Prof Mukesh Agarwal 
(Convenor) Physical Education 

2 Dr Omkar Singh  Computer Science  

3 Prof Nibedita Khuntia Biology 

4 Dr Pratibha Rai Business Economics 

5 Dr Vandana Soni  Chemistry  

6 Mr Amit Kumar Commerce 

7 Dr Saumya Shukla  Economics 

8 Dr Geetika Jain Saxena Electronics 

9 Prof Sangeeta Mittal English 

10 Prof Rajhans Hindi 

11 Dr Niraj Kumar Singh  History  

12 Mr Sudhir Rinten Journalism 

13 Dr Vedpal Mathematics 

14 Prof Parthasarthi Physics 

15 Dr Niraj Kumar Political Science 

 
 
 

 
Prof. Sanjeev Kumar Tiwari                        Prof. Gitanjali Chawla 
Chair, MAC Staff Council                           Secretary, MAC Staff Council      

Principal (Offg)                                    


